n Versatile, aesthetically appealing
recessed lighting fixture with a
perforated metal diffuser creating a
direct/indirect side light source for
soft, subtle illumination
n An attractive alternative to standard
recessed lighting or where indirect
lighting is desired but ceiling heights

o p t i o n s
a c c e s s o r i e s
T5 ORDERING GUIDE
BIAX ORDERING GUIDE
T8 ORDERING GUIDE
END VIEW
Biax
5.5"
23.750"
23.25"
END VIEW
T5/T8
5.5"
23.750"
23.25"
23.750"
47.750"
4"
3"
TOP VIEW
2x4
Revised
10/08
END VIEW
Biax
5.5"
23.750"
23.25"
END VIEW
T5/T8
5.5"
23.750"
23.25"
23.750"
47.750"
4"
3"
TOP VIEW
2x4